
  

Tom’s Pies Chicken Pie Selection, 12 x 260g 
 

 
INGREDIENTS 

 
CHICKEN, HAM HOCK & LEEK PIE: WHEAT Flour, British Chicken (14%), Water, Ham Hock (Ham Hocks  
(Pork Leg Minimum [80%], salt [2.8%], Water (added) [<5%], Sugar [<0.2%], Preservatives: Sodium Nitrite 
E250 & Sodium Nitrate E251, Antioxidant: Ascorbic Acid E301) (10%), Leeks (7%), Onion, Ham Stock, N.H 
Vegetable Margarine (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Coconut Oil), CELERY, Vegetable Shortening (Palm Oil, 
Rapeseed Oil), Cream (MILK), Butter (MILK), White Wine, MILK, Free Range EGG Yolk, Dijon MUSTARD, 
Salt, Garlic, Lemon Juice, Chicken Bouillon, Parsley, Lemon Zest, Baking Powder (WHEAT), Black Pepper.  
  
CHICKEN & LEEK WITH LEMON THYME PIE: British Chicken Breast (23%), Water, WHEAT Flour, Leeks (9%), 
N.H. Vegetable Margarine (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Coconut Oil), MILK, Vegetable Shortening (Palm Oil, 
Rapeseed Oil), Cream (MILK), Butter (MILK), White Wine, Free Range EGG Yolk, Lemon Juice, Dijon 
MUSTARD, Salt, Chicken Bouillon, Garlic, Lemon Zest, Baking Powder (WHEAT), Thyme, Tarragon. 
  

 
ALLERGY INFORMATION 

 
See ingredients in BOLD.  
 

 
DIETARY 
 

 
Not suitable for Vegetarians.   

 
STORAGE 
 

 
Keep refrigerated. To reheat, remove all packaging including foils and bake for 18-20 minutes in a 
preheated 180-190°C Oven. 
 

 
MANUFACTURER & 
ADDRESS 
 

 
Little & Cull Ltd t/a Tom’s Pies ,Unit 1 Heathfield Farm, Oil Mill Lane, Clyst St Mary, Devon, EX5 1AN, UK. 

 
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN 

 
UK. 
 

 
DISCLAIMER 

 
Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is 
correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information 
therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here. 

 


